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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

OPEN ROJO  (9) 4,3 km  120 m 14 C
1(69) 2(72) 3(71) 4(70) 5(67) 6(39) 7(40) 8(58) 9(44) 10(61) 11(56) 12(64) 13(47)
Meta

1 299 Ruiz De Oña Jorge Pablo 1:20:19 3:57 5:49 9:03 18:02 22:34 25:45 38:02 41:13 56:37 1:01:45 1:09:04 1:16:51 1:19:06
PD Piloña.Deporte 3:57 1:52 3:14 8:59 4:32 3:11 12:17 3:11 15:24 5:08 7:19 7:47 2:15

1:20:19
0:28

2 68 Del Campo Blanco Beatriz 1:36:54 6:45 9:29 14:20 22:04 29:51 34:13 38:33 46:52 1:02:06 1:18:22 1:25:39 1:33:01 1:35:59
Tjalve Tjalve 6:45 2:44 4:51 7:44 7:47 4:22 4:20 8:19 15:14 16:16 7:17 7:22 2:58

1:36:54
0:25

3 339 Robledo Portero Marco 2:19:08 8:32 13:54 20:40 28:40 36:51 45:53 56:55 1:04:46 1:29:35 1:54:25 2:03:19 2:15:38 2:18:16
GOCAN G.O.C.A.N. 8:32 5:22 6:46 8:00 8:11 9:02 11:02 7:51 24:49 24:50 8:54 12:19 2:38

2:19:08
0:23

4 240 Calvo Rodríguez Esther 2:26:37 17:27 20:36 36:32 43:16 1:10:40 1:15:38 1:24:48 1:29:32 1:58:46 2:07:36 2:12:57 2:19:47 2:25:31
ORCA Orientación Río Carri 17:27 3:09 15:56 6:44 27:24 4:58 9:10 4:44 29:14 8:50 5:21 6:50 5:44

2:26:37
0:31

5 278 Requejo Novello Antonio 3:25:31 28:53 41:41 44:41 51:52 1:27:20 1:40:26 1:48:15 2:03:16 2:22:25 2:45:12 2:56:48 3:19:06 3:23:57
Independiente Independient 28:53 12:48 3:00 7:11 35:28 13:06 7:49 15:01 19:09 22:47 11:36 22:18 4:51

3:25:31
0:53

6 Calvo GÁ¼iles Alejandra  en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:28:42 ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:59:11 4:04:45 -----
Individuals/No C Individual 3:28:42 30:29 5:34

4:07:14 2:07:42 2:12:22 2:29:45 2:38:33 2:42:51 2:59:45 3:09:02 3:11:11 3:47:43 3:50:02 3:52:58
0:26 *59 *41 *35 *62 *32 *34 *37 *51 *42 *65 *63

336 Peña Domínguez Aitana andona 5:01 7:22 11:21 16:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:36:19 ----- ----- -----
Club Sotobosque Sotobosq 5:01 2:21 3:59 5:22 1:19:36

1:46:22
10:03

167 Sessler John A. andona 23:50 32:02 39:07 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
COLMENAR COLMENAR 23:50 8:12 7:05

2:22:47
1:43:40

279 Martín Méndez Antonio andona 3:33 25:33 29:41 39:04 51:57 1:05:50 1:21:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Independiente Independient 3:33 22:00 4:08 9:23 12:53 13:53 15:23

OPEN NARANJA  (26) 3,0 km  100 m 13 C
1(74) 2(69) 3(72) 4(70) 5(44) 6(46) 7(56) 8(78) 9(75) 10(64) 11(73) 12(47) 13(100)

1 81 Fernández Sanz Silvia 49:16 7:51 9:42 12:48 17:48 25:12 30:58 36:23 37:55 40:56 42:57 45:23 48:14 48:47
CDP-O Club Deportivo Porti 7:51 1:51 3:06 5:00 7:24 5:46 5:25 1:32 3:01 2:01 2:26 2:51 0:33

2 232 Herrero Jiménez Pablo 1:03:18 6:11 7:20 9:31 19:57 27:09 32:38 38:07 39:04 47:23 57:02 59:54 1:02:28 1:02:56
C.D.C.E.B.E. C.D.C.E.B.E. 6:11 1:09 2:11 10:26 7:12 5:29 5:29 0:57 8:19 9:39 2:52 2:34 0:28

3 82 Garnacho Fernández JesÁºs 1:10:11 3:37 5:10 7:30 12:49 46:24 51:16 57:05 58:23 1:01:54 1:04:15 1:06:16 1:09:03 1:09:39
CDP-O Club Deportivo Porti 3:37 1:33 2:20 5:19 33:35 4:52 5:49 1:18 3:31 2:21 2:01 2:47 0:36

4 349 Vilches Mora Rocío 1:22:40 8:11 9:30 13:56 24:13 31:49 38:48 45:15 46:27 49:35 1:16:46 1:18:43 1:21:28 1:21:54
Individuals/No C Individual 8:11 1:19 4:26 10:17 7:36 6:59 6:27 1:12 3:08 27:11 1:57 2:45 0:26

5 177 Delgado Ramos Daniel 1:28:36 5:41 7:23 9:53 18:51 53:24 1:03:43 1:11:45 1:12:33 1:15:27 1:22:06 1:24:43 1:27:45 1:28:10
RiOjA-O RiOjA-O 5:41 1:42 2:30 8:58 34:33 10:19 8:02 0:48 2:54 6:39 2:37 3:02 0:25

6 88 Conde Muñoz Laura 1:32:36 4:37 8:56 11:55 20:28 49:43 57:43 1:10:46 1:15:20 1:18:56 1:21:49 1:26:39 1:30:46 1:31:40
CDP-O Club Deportivo Porti 4:37 4:19 2:59 8:33 29:15 8:00 13:03 4:34 3:36 2:53 4:50 4:07 0:54

7 265 Rodríguez Flores Nuria 1:36:37 5:51 7:55 16:27 38:30 58:42 1:06:51 1:21:26 1:23:00 1:27:16 1:29:22 1:32:22 1:35:31 1:35:59
ORCA Orientación Río Carri 5:51 2:04 8:32 22:03 20:12 8:09 14:35 1:34 4:16 2:06 3:00 3:09 0:28

8 321 Mahou Miguel Daniel 1:36:54 5:21 7:38 11:28 33:09 45:14 51:15 1:08:53 1:13:57 1:23:19 1:27:32 1:31:25 1:35:40 1:36:20
COTA COTA 5:21 2:17 3:50 21:41 12:05 6:01 17:38 5:04 9:22 4:13 3:53 4:15 0:40

9 3 Jimenez Lopez Ana 1:44:50 3:36 5:03 12:00 24:21 1:18:32 1:23:58 1:32:04 1:32:54 1:35:41 1:39:33 1:41:39 1:44:03 1:44:27
Individuals/No C Individual 3:36 1:27 6:57 12:21 54:11 5:26 8:06 0:50 2:47 3:52 2:06 2:24 0:24

10 181 Iruzubieta Gil Enrique 1:49:54 5:54 7:23 39:00 45:30 1:24:23 1:31:35 1:36:07 1:37:46 1:40:48 1:44:11 1:46:38 1:48:59 1:49:30
RiOjA-O RiOjA-O 5:54 1:29 31:37 6:30 38:53 7:12 4:32 1:39 3:02 3:23 2:27 2:21 0:31

11 84 Chasco Aristimuño Raquel 1:51:18 6:21 8:23 20:36 28:54 1:06:01 1:11:38 1:17:00 1:18:32 1:36:55 1:43:12 1:46:37 1:49:50 1:50:48
CDP-O Club Deportivo Porti 6:21 2:02 12:13 8:18 37:07 5:37 5:22 1:32 18:23 6:17 3:25 3:13 0:58

12 7 Martinez De La Puente Az Ja 1:54:57 3:22 5:31 19:30 43:12 58:18 1:23:02 1:29:34 1:31:07 1:35:08 1:47:44 1:50:20 1:53:24 1:54:07
Individuals/No C Individual 3:22 2:09 13:59 23:42 15:06 24:44 6:32 1:33 4:01 12:36 2:36 3:04 0:43

13 130 Cardillo Sara 2:00:29 8:38 10:19 26:32 56:08 1:19:44 1:26:52 1:33:24 1:35:15 1:41:43 1:52:23 1:55:21 1:59:03 1:59:44
CARDILLO Familia Cardillo 8:38 1:41 16:13 29:36 23:36 7:08 6:32 1:51 6:28 10:40 2:58 3:42 0:41

14 198 Martinez Tejerina Rodrigo 2:05:41 7:36 9:26 12:19 20:40 1:11:09 1:17:36 1:27:16 1:28:22 1:36:56 1:46:16 2:01:04 2:04:27 2:05:03
NORDESTE CLUB NORDES 7:36 1:50 2:53 8:21 50:29 6:27 9:40 1:06 8:34 9:20 14:48 3:23 0:36

15 76 Cañas Cid Claudia 2:13:18 7:23 10:41 24:07 39:37 1:16:45 1:24:23 1:43:11 1:45:30 1:51:18 2:01:57 2:06:57 2:11:43 2:12:49
CDP-O Club Deportivo Porti 7:23 3:18 13:26 15:30 37:08 7:38 18:48 2:19 5:48 10:39 5:00 4:46 1:06

16 70 HortigÁ¼ela Sanabria Erku 2:20:08 23:25 24:15 28:14 44:20 1:42:25 1:49:13 1:55:41 1:57:02 2:10:52 2:13:24 2:16:25 2:19:12 2:19:43
Tjalve Tjalve 23:25 0:50 3:59 16:06 58:05 6:48 6:28 1:21 13:50 2:32 3:01 2:47 0:31

17 4 Sanz Isidoro Daniel 2:56:46 16:35 36:59 43:54 1:04:54 2:01:35 2:14:39 2:28:16 2:32:36 2:42:20 2:46:49 2:50:38 2:55:24 2:56:06
Individuals/No C Individual 16:35 20:24 6:55 21:00 56:41 13:04 13:37 4:20 9:44 4:29 3:49 4:46 0:42

18 90 Mangas Muñoz Laura 2:57:03 17:13 37:08 44:11 1:04:57 2:01:50 2:15:02 2:31:19 2:33:48 2:41:45 2:46:30 2:50:49 2:55:30 2:56:21
CDP-O Club Deportivo Porti 17:13 19:55 7:03 20:46 56:53 13:12 16:17 2:29 7:57 4:45 4:19 4:41 0:51

2:56:23
*100
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

OPEN NARANJA  (26) 3,0 km  100 m 13 C (cont.)

1(74) 2(69) 3(72) 4(70) 5(44) 6(46) 7(56) 8(78) 9(75) 10(64) 11(73) 12(47) 13(100)

18 5 Fueyo Alvarez Miguel 2:57:03 16:12 36:25 43:12 1:04:18 2:00:44 2:14:08 2:27:48 2:32:12 2:41:55 2:46:10 2:50:08 2:55:56 2:56:25
Individuals/No C Individual 16:12 20:13 6:47 21:06 56:26 13:24 13:40 4:24 9:43 4:15 3:58 5:48 0:29

20 241 Martin Botran Nelson 3:03:03 20:27 23:14 35:01 1:41:58 1:58:51 2:13:54 2:21:51 2:24:45 2:42:49 2:46:08 2:58:54 3:01:56 3:02:25
ORCA Orientación Río Carri 20:27 2:47 11:47 1:06:57 16:53 15:03 7:57 2:54 18:04 3:19 12:46 3:02 0:29

128 Cardillo Jose Carlos  en tarj. 4:48 6:34 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 30:06 35:19 ----- ----- 37:17 37:49
CARDILLO Familia Cardillo 4:48 1:46 23:32 5:13 1:58 0:32

2:52 9:36 25:48 32:35
*79 *77 *80 *76

8 Valle Rubio Sandra  en tarj. ----- 13:09 16:56 24:34 ----- 55:12 1:02:06 1:03:25 1:13:06 1:16:53 1:26:59 1:29:20 1:30:25
Individuals/No C Individual 13:09 3:47 7:38 30:38 6:54 1:19 9:41 3:47 10:06 2:21 1:05

71 Szijarto Simone  en tarj. 3:23 5:36 11:50 34:20 ----- 53:36 1:00:56 1:02:30 1:09:35 1:19:57 1:35:11 1:39:01 1:39:42
Tjalve Tjalve 3:23 2:13 6:14 22:30 19:16 7:20 1:34 7:05 10:22 15:14 3:50 0:41

1 Lorente José Luis  en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Individuals/No C Individual

324 García Bautista María  en tarj. 4:29 6:09 33:34 44:18 ----- 1:21:02 ----- 1:29:58 1:32:58 1:41:42 1:47:11 1:49:50 1:50:18
EntreBalizas EntreBalizas 4:29 1:40 27:25 10:44 36:44 8:56 3:00 8:44 5:29 2:39 0:28

52 Rubio Vadillo Palmira  en tarj. 5:01 7:07 11:07 35:26 1:11:15 1:25:00 1:32:15 1:33:50 1:38:16 1:51:13 ----- ----- 2:04:42
Tjalve Tjalve 5:01 2:06 4:00 24:19 35:49 13:45 7:15 1:35 4:26 12:57 13:29

OPEN AMARILLO  (14) 1,5 km  50 m 10 C
1(79) 2(74) 3(69) 4(77) 5(80) 6(78) 7(76) 8(75) 9(47) 10(100) Meta

1 266 Díaz Mendaña Maria 27:16 4:41 7:10 9:08 11:32 15:34 19:54 22:19 24:40 26:17 26:49 27:16
ORCA Orientación Río Carri 4:41 2:29 1:58 2:24 4:02 4:20 2:25 2:21 1:37 0:32 0:27

2 323 García Bautista Lucía 27:49 5:33 8:27 9:52 12:34 16:20 20:07 23:41 25:35 27:03 27:25 27:49
EntreBalizas EntreBalizas 5:33 2:54 1:25 2:42 3:46 3:47 3:34 1:54 1:28 0:22 0:24

3 2 Lorente Lorenzo David 32:15 4:25 8:41 11:18 14:27 19:01 23:41 26:04 27:41 30:46 31:47 32:15 31:49
Individuals/No C Individual 4:25 4:16 2:37 3:09 4:34 4:40 2:23 1:37 3:05 1:01 0:28 *100

4 114 Fernandez Martínez SaÁºl 36:34 3:01 9:06 10:22 13:18 22:45 26:30 29:45 32:56 35:20 35:58 36:34
Galitius Galitius 3:01 6:05 1:16 2:56 9:27 3:45 3:15 3:11 2:24 0:38 0:36

5 186 Villanueva Muñoz David 38:48 6:18 10:50 12:15 15:26 24:51 28:41 31:52 35:16 37:34 38:17 38:48
RiOjA-O RiOjA-O 6:18 4:32 1:25 3:11 9:25 3:50 3:11 3:24 2:18 0:43 0:31

6 129 Cardillo Mateo 39:03 4:09 8:18 10:19 15:26 20:15 24:57 30:17 36:35 38:07 38:36 39:03
CARDILLO Familia Cardillo 4:09 4:09 2:01 5:07 4:49 4:42 5:20 6:18 1:32 0:29 0:27

7 51 Aviles Rubio Sofia 41:20 5:03 9:28 11:51 16:24 21:06 26:30 30:19 38:49 39:57 40:47 41:20
Tjalve Tjalve 5:03 4:25 2:23 4:33 4:42 5:24 3:49 8:30 1:08 0:50 0:33

8 280 Martín Ledesma Aaron 43:01 5:21 9:47 12:33 15:44 20:54 27:06 33:09 37:41 41:28 42:29 43:01
Independiente Independient 5:21 4:26 2:46 3:11 5:10 6:12 6:03 4:32 3:47 1:01 0:32

9 281 Garcia Ortiz Alejandro 43:05 7:58 17:40 19:01 24:05 26:41 29:57 39:22 40:48 42:09 42:42 43:05
Independiente Independient 7:58 9:42 1:21 5:04 2:36 3:16 9:25 1:26 1:21 0:33 0:23

10 260 Martínez Vara David 43:31 5:12 8:19 11:48 14:41 19:34 23:42 27:37 38:32 41:05 42:48 43:31
ORCA Orientación Río Carri 5:12 3:07 3:29 2:53 4:53 4:08 3:55 10:55 2:33 1:43 0:43

11 357 Turegano Vilches Lope 43:54 4:57 9:33 12:43 16:10 20:55 28:10 34:26 38:25 41:37 42:38 43:54
Individuals/No C Individual 4:57 4:36 3:10 3:27 4:45 7:15 6:16 3:59 3:12 1:01 1:16

12 301 Arranz Bravo Candela 47:32 5:21 9:22 11:16 14:11 18:52 25:19 34:32 42:48 46:05 46:59 47:32
CORZO CORZO 5:21 4:01 1:54 2:55 4:41 6:27 9:13 8:16 3:17 0:54 0:33

13 188 Laseca Esteban Marina 49:08 5:56 12:44 15:48 22:00 28:14 35:21 38:39 45:09 47:53 48:39 49:08
RiOjA-O RiOjA-O 5:56 6:48 3:04 6:12 6:14 7:07 3:18 6:30 2:44 0:46 0:29

14 226 Ramos Martinez Alejandro 1:13:12 5:08 11:30 31:04 32:23 47:09 59:29 1:04:28 1:10:48 1:12:18 1:12:43 1:13:12
ALCON E. D. ALCON 5:08 6:22 19:34 1:19 14:46 12:20 4:59 6:20 1:30 0:25 0:29

M-E  (8) 7,1 km  315 m 18 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(34) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43)

15(46) 16(45) 17(75) 18(100) Meta

1 269 Prieto Del Campo Alvaro 1:04:55 5:24 7:11 9:45 11:28 21:00 22:12 27:24 31:59 37:07 39:14 42:26 50:16 51:09
Malarruta Malarruta 5:24 1:47 2:34 1:43 9:32 1:12 5:12 4:35 5:08 2:07 3:12 7:50 0:53

57:24 1:00:02 1:03:50 1:04:34 1:04:55
2:37 2:38 3:48 0:44 0:21

2 131 Minguez Viñambres Alberto 1:07:50 6:08 9:36 12:42 14:27 23:41 25:42 32:35 37:42 41:23 43:11 45:01 54:03 55:40
Imperdible Imperdible 6:08 3:28 3:06 1:45 9:14 2:01 6:53 5:07 3:41 1:48 1:50 9:02 1:37

1:00:47 1:03:41 1:06:41 1:07:26 1:07:50
2:37 2:54 3:00 0:45 0:24

3 355 Landa Sanchez Carlos 1:08:38 5:53 8:04 11:57 14:24 27:57 29:02 35:52 41:02 42:40 45:28 47:12 55:45 56:34
Granada Veleta 5:53 2:11 3:53 2:27 13:33 1:05 6:50 5:10 1:38 2:48 1:44 8:33 0:49

1:01:49 1:04:46 1:07:35 1:08:18 1:08:38
2:37 2:57 2:49 0:43 0:20

4 133 Fuente Sánchez Pedro 1:19:21 6:27 8:56 12:39 14:27 32:19 33:23 40:27 45:32 47:32 50:11 52:21 1:03:48 1:04:26
Imperdible Imperdible 6:27 2:29 3:43 1:48 17:52 1:04 7:04 5:05 2:00 2:39 2:10 11:27 0:38

1:11:50 1:15:14 1:18:21 1:19:04 1:19:21
3:06 3:24 3:07 0:43 0:17

5 313 Arranz Muñoz Rafael 1:29:57 7:52 11:16 14:53 20:03 34:27 36:00 46:18 53:44 55:24 57:44 1:00:00 1:11:08 1:12:00
C.D.E Rumbo Madr C.D.E R 7:52 3:24 3:37 5:10 14:24 1:33 10:18 7:26 1:40 2:20 2:16 11:08 0:52

1:17:51 1:21:40 1:28:39 1:29:30 1:29:57
3:20 3:49 6:59 0:51 0:27

6 360 Cando Casado Jose 1:39:28 21:11 23:50 28:28 30:42 46:34 49:08 56:52 1:03:04 1:04:33 1:06:58 1:08:58 1:18:45 1:19:40
GOCAN G.O.C.A.N. 21:11 2:39 4:38 2:14 15:52 2:34 7:44 6:12 1:29 2:25 2:00 9:47 0:55

1:30:34 1:35:13 1:38:22 1:39:07 1:39:28
5:58 4:39 3:09 0:45 0:21
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-E  (8) 7,1 km  315 m 18 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(34) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43)
15(46) 16(45) 17(75) 18(100) Meta

7 152 Oliver Saez Luis Emilio 2:13:14 9:08 11:41 14:45 21:50 34:49 36:30 47:31 59:29 1:01:20 1:32:16 1:34:30 1:53:01 1:53:41
COLMENAR COLMENAR 9:08 2:33 3:04 7:05 12:59 1:41 11:01 11:58 1:51 30:56 2:14 18:31 0:40

2:02:14 2:06:56 2:12:00 2:12:50 2:13:14
4:19 4:42 5:04 0:50 0:24

306 Manget Velasco Chema andona 9:49 14:43 20:19 32:22 1:16:24 1:18:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
IBERIA IB 9:49 4:54 5:36 12:03 44:02 2:25

----- ----- ----- 1:40:51 1:41:23 1:40:52
22:02 0:32 *100

M-60  (1) 3,6 km  120 m 10 C
1(72) 2(52) 3(67) 4(39) 5(68) 6(44) 7(56) 8(75) 9(47) 10(100) Meta

1 352 Terreros Blanco Jose Luis 1:20:42 9:25 13:45 28:57 34:19 40:25 54:11 1:10:06 1:16:51 1:19:36 1:20:09 1:20:42
IBON CLUB IBÁ“N DE ORIE 9:25 4:20 15:12 5:22 6:06 13:46 15:55 6:45 2:45 0:33 0:33

M-55  (1) 4,3 km  170 m 12 C
1(52) 2(31) 3(48) 4(34) 5(60) 6(57) 7(44) 8(61) 9(45) 10(65) 11(64) 12(100) Meta

1 328 Nuñez Martin Juan Manuel 1:49:31 13:58 36:56 38:14 51:24 1:02:34 1:15:34 1:28:49 1:32:47 1:36:07 1:39:55 1:46:10 1:49:01 1:49:31
Club Monte El Pa Club Mont 13:58 22:58 1:18 13:10 11:10 13:00 13:15 3:58 3:20 3:48 6:15 2:51 0:30

M-50  (9) 5,5 km  215 m 16 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(52) 4(59) 5(50) 6(34) 7(60) 8(66) 9(39) 10(55) 11(44) 12(46) 13(61)

15(64) 16(100) Meta

1 275 Wirén Mikael 1:14:00 6:21 8:32 11:49 13:51 25:33 30:45 33:26 43:16 46:40 54:45 58:51 1:02:32 1:03:45
Malarruta Malarruta 6:21 2:11 3:17 2:02 11:42 5:12 2:41 9:50 3:24 8:05 4:06 3:41 1:13

1:11:25 1:13:33 1:14:00
4:11 2:08 0:27

2 332 Amores Fuste Julian 1:21:03 10:25 13:50 16:44 18:31 23:36 39:59 42:44 50:50 53:38 1:00:56 1:04:28 1:07:59 1:09:16
Club Sotobosque Sotobosq 10:25 3:25 2:54 1:47 5:05 16:23 2:45 8:06 2:48 7:18 3:32 3:31 1:17

1:19:07 1:20:42 1:21:03
4:05 1:35 0:21

3 315 Peñarando Galvan Toni 1:31:11 9:35 13:33 17:39 23:07 32:47 40:04 43:53 55:29 59:07 1:07:37 1:10:28 1:13:21 1:15:14
C.D.E Rumbo Madr C.D.E R 9:35 3:58 4:06 5:28 9:40 7:17 3:49 11:36 3:38 8:30 2:51 2:53 1:53

1:27:41 1:30:19 1:31:11
4:45 2:38 0:52

4 329 Alba Paredes José Vicente 1:44:11 9:04 12:06 19:47 27:02 38:09 47:50 51:53 1:02:38 1:17:22 1:24:19 1:26:00 1:28:38 1:31:11
Club Monte El Pa Club Mont 9:04 3:02 7:41 7:15 11:07 9:41 4:03 10:45 14:44 6:57 1:41 2:38 2:33

1:41:38 1:43:50 1:44:11
4:43 2:12 0:21

5 274 Calderón Barreiro Sebastiá 1:51:06 6:39 11:45 15:53 28:17 49:14 55:19 1:00:20 1:09:38 1:15:34 1:25:01 1:30:57 1:36:01 1:37:55
Malarruta Malarruta 6:39 5:06 4:08 12:24 20:57 6:05 5:01 9:18 5:56 9:27 5:56 5:04 1:54

1:48:34 1:50:44 1:51:06
5:36 2:10 0:22

6 127 Escudero Sánchez Eduardo 2:03:42 7:00 11:36 16:18 22:46 45:30 58:06 1:04:11 1:15:27 1:22:27 1:35:24 1:41:26 1:45:47 1:47:26
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 7:00 4:36 4:42 6:28 22:44 12:36 6:05 11:16 7:00 12:57 6:02 4:21 1:39

1:59:30 2:03:10 2:03:42
5:31 3:40 0:32

7 163 Cermeño Hernandez Jose M 2:09:04 9:22 24:01 27:56 32:22 40:37 51:26 59:09 1:35:13 1:40:14 1:47:00 1:48:46 1:52:29 1:54:03
COLMENAR COLMENAR 9:22 14:39 3:55 4:26 8:15 10:49 7:43 36:04 5:01 6:46 1:46 3:43 1:34

2:05:59 2:08:42 2:09:04
6:01 2:43 0:22

8 331 Alvarez Millan Juan Carlos 3:04:29 8:50 17:50 23:07 30:37 44:11 1:05:52 1:12:17 1:57:10 2:07:42 2:34:09 2:36:29 2:39:30 2:42:07
Club Monte El Pa Club Mont 8:50 9:00 5:17 7:30 13:34 21:41 6:25 44:53 10:32 26:27 2:20 3:01 2:37

3:00:03 3:04:03 3:04:29
12:51 4:00 0:26

138 Fernández Arriaga José Feli No sale
Imperdible Imperdible

M-45  (2) 5,5 km  215 m 16 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(52) 4(59) 5(50) 6(34) 7(60) 8(66) 9(39) 10(55) 11(44) 12(46) 13(61)

15(64) 16(100) Meta

1 271 Prieto Garcia Jose Manuel 1:18:00 7:04 10:25 15:55 19:08 26:48 32:48 36:14 46:55 50:34 59:20 1:01:14 1:04:21 1:06:24
Malarruta Malarruta 7:04 3:21 5:30 3:13 7:40 6:00 3:26 10:41 3:39 8:46 1:54 3:07 2:03

1:15:17 1:17:32 1:18:00
4:50 2:15 0:28

2 348 Ruiz fernandez Manuel 1:18:07 6:23 11:47 14:46 16:28 21:36 26:31 28:59 38:18 42:21 55:56 58:57 1:02:01 1:03:33
CLUB NAVALCARNER CLUB 6:23 5:24 2:59 1:42 5:08 4:55 2:28 9:19 4:03 13:35 3:01 3:04 1:32

1:16:03 1:17:39 1:18:07
4:54 1:36 0:28
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M-40  (10) 5,8 km  240 m 16 C
1(52) 2(31) 3(48) 4(34) 5(60) 6(37) 7(66) 8(38) 9(40) 10(41) 11(55) 12(61) 13(45)

15(64) 16(100) Meta

1 126 GARNACHO GONZÁ•LEZ EUS 1:08:07 4:59 6:50 7:48 19:55 23:13 29:05 35:37 37:52 42:41 44:49 51:31 55:16 57:25
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 4:59 1:51 0:58 12:07 3:18 5:52 6:32 2:15 4:49 2:08 6:42 3:45 2:09

1:05:41 1:07:46 1:08:07
5:44 2:05 0:21

2 287 Barcia Hernández José Enri 1:20:18 5:20 20:05 21:11 34:22 36:44 43:09 48:14 49:57 52:55 55:20 1:04:05 1:08:15 1:10:29
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAG 5:20 14:45 1:06 13:11 2:22 6:25 5:05 1:43 2:58 2:25 8:45 4:10 2:14

1:17:47 1:19:53 1:20:18
3:55 2:06 0:25

3 361 Diaz Caro Angel 1:34:50 5:42 8:01 9:26 25:58 30:23 40:02 46:28 49:02 52:41 55:32 1:12:11 1:19:34 1:21:51
Malarruta Malarruta 5:42 2:19 1:25 16:32 4:25 9:39 6:26 2:34 3:39 2:51 16:39 7:23 2:17

1:32:08 1:34:23 1:34:50
7:05 2:15 0:27

4 312 González Castellanos Victor 1:37:21 12:00 13:50 15:08 27:48 31:53 41:21 48:37 50:49 54:43 58:39 1:14:19 1:24:22 1:26:55
C.D.E Rumbo Madr C.D.E R 12:00 1:50 1:18 12:40 4:05 9:28 7:16 2:12 3:54 3:56 15:40 10:03 2:33

1:34:50 1:36:55 1:37:21
4:34 2:05 0:26

5 362 Perez Lopez Jaime 1:40:11 14:22 16:43 17:35 28:17 32:15 39:39 46:15 55:55 58:28 1:05:03 1:15:48 1:24:17 1:26:52
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Trága 14:22 2:21 0:52 10:42 3:58 7:24 6:36 9:40 2:33 6:35 10:45 8:29 2:35

1:37:42 1:39:49 1:40:11
8:12 2:07 0:22

6 289 Pozo Ortiz Juan 1:41:20 7:18 9:24 11:05 24:20 27:17 37:07 52:52 57:11 1:03:44 1:06:06 1:13:40 1:24:16 1:27:01
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAG 7:18 2:06 1:41 13:15 2:57 9:50 15:45 4:19 6:33 2:22 7:34 10:36 2:45

1:39:14 1:40:57 1:41:20
9:44 1:43 0:23

7 308 Chousa Alvarez Urbano 1:49:19 10:30 27:52 30:06 39:01 42:25 52:45 58:36 1:02:02 1:04:47 1:08:54 1:17:03 1:21:57 1:24:27
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Trága 10:30 17:22 2:14 8:55 3:24 10:20 5:51 3:26 2:45 4:07 8:09 4:54 2:30

1:46:57 1:48:51 1:49:19
7:38 1:54 0:28

8 158 Castillo Gomez Jose Carlos 2:13:15 27:39 31:15 33:47 50:51 55:33 1:06:56 1:15:30 1:20:44 1:24:45 1:27:31 1:39:51 1:47:34 1:50:31
COLMENAR COLMENAR 27:39 3:36 2:32 17:04 4:42 11:23 8:34 5:14 4:01 2:46 12:20 7:43 2:57

2:10:12 2:12:49 2:13:15
5:24 2:37 0:26

171 Alvarez Gonzalez Alejandro  en tarj. 27:29 37:02 58:00 ----- 1:15:49 1:27:22 1:33:18 1:36:55 1:40:47 1:43:56 1:54:53 2:01:38 2:04:44
COLMENAR COLMENAR 27:29 9:33 20:58 17:49 11:33 5:56 3:37 3:52 3:09 10:57 6:45 3:06

2:13:17 2:16:03 2:16:37 2:16:06
5:30 2:46 0:34 *100

282 Valverde Viu Jaime andona 6:08 23:00 24:18 43:50 50:03 1:14:04 1:33:50 1:45:41 1:56:39 2:00:10 ----- ----- -----
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAG 6:08 16:52 1:18 19:32 6:13 24:01 19:46 11:51 10:58 3:31

----- 2:29:51 2:30:23
29:41 0:32

M-21A  (5) 5,7 km  250 m 14 C
1(59) 2(58) 3(41) 4(49) 5(32) 6(34) 7(60) 8(37) 9(51) 10(43) 11(61) 12(45) 13(75)
Meta

1 334 Saz Segovia Pablo 1:39:12 9:22 11:35 12:19 20:35 24:32 39:53 42:41 1:00:28 1:03:09 1:25:06 1:30:10 1:32:59 1:37:55
Club Sotobosque Sotobosq 9:22 2:13 0:44 8:16 3:57 15:21 2:48 17:47 2:41 21:57 5:04 2:49 4:56

1:39:12
0:26

2 170 Sarmiento Carlos 1:43:35 8:08 12:53 13:32 19:23 25:10 42:40 46:40 56:25 1:03:05 1:21:41 1:31:59 1:34:33 1:42:24
COLMENAR COLMENAR 8:08 4:45 0:39 5:51 5:47 17:30 4:00 9:45 6:40 18:36 10:18 2:34 7:51

1:43:35
0:21

